
2023 -

2018 -

2021

2018

2014

2010

VAFA ALIZADA
Baku, Azerbaijan

+994552341018  | vafalizade@gmail.com

Experience

Khazar University
Teacher

Zira Cultural Center
Carpet artist
On April 4, 2018, I participated in the "Baku carpets" project, which was exhibited at the Carpet Museum. "Zafran" Bilgah,
"Kateba" Buzova, "Davali" Corat, "Butalı Mardakan" Mardakan, "Mehrabli" Nardaran carpets were exhibited in the Carpet
Museum within the framework of this project. Currently, it is exhibited in the exhibition hall of Zira Culture Center.

Education

Azerbaijan State Academy of Fine Arts
Decorative art, Artistic carpet - Master's degree

Azerbaijan State Academy of Fine Arts
Decorative art - Bachelor's degree

Art College under Azerbaijan State Art Academy
Decorative applied art and folk art - Associate's degree

School number 142
High school

Skills

Carpet artist
Carpet weaving
Computer, Office and Design programs

Achievements & Awards

Acknowledgment - The Azerbaijan Carpet Museum thanks you for your active participation in the event "The Art World of
Modern Youth".
Certificate of Participation - Issued by ADRA and Alanya Alaaddin Keykubat University for participation in the 1st
International Online Traditional Traces Exhibition.
Awarded by ADRA and ADMIU for participation in the "Tolerant Youth" project among creative youth.

Languages

Azerbaijani
Turkish


