

VAFA ALIZADA

Baku, Azerbaijan +994552341018 | vafalizade@gmail.com

Experience

Zira Cultural Center

•	Khazar University		
	Teacher		

2023 -

2018 -

Carpet artist On April 4, 2018, I participated in the "Baku carpets" project, which was exhibited at the Carpet Museum. "Zafran" Bilgah, "Kateba" Buzova, "Davali" Corat, "Butalı Mardakan" Mardakan, "Mehrabli" Nardaran carpets were exhibited in the Carpet Museum within the framework of this project. Currently, it is exhibited in the exhibition hall of Zira Culture Center.

Education

•	Azerbaijan State Academy of Fine Arts Decorative art, Artistic carpet - Master's degree	2021
•		2018
•	Art College under Azerbaijan State Art Academy Decorative applied art and folk art - Associate's degree	2014
•	School number 142 High school	2010

Skills

- Carpet artist
- Carpet weaving
- Computer, Office and Design programs

Achievements & Awards

- Acknowledgment The Azerbaijan Carpet Museum thanks you for your active participation in the event "The Art World of Modern Youth".
- Certificate of Participation Issued by ADRA and Alanya Alaaddin Keykubat University for participation in the 1st International Online Traditional Traces Exhibition.
- Awarded by ADRA and ADMIU for participation in the "Tolerant Youth" project among creative youth.

Languages

- Azerbaijani
- Turkish